The security required will be Nine Thousand 
Dollars ($9,000).

2. FURNISHING, DELIVERING, UNLOAD­
ING, STACKING AND STORING 1,200 
VALVES.

The time allowed for the delivery of the ma­
terials and supplies and the performance of the 
contract will be one hundred and twenty-five 
(125) calendar days.

The security required will be Four Thousand 
Dollars ($4,000).

The bidder will state the price per unit for 
each item of work contained in the specifications 
of schedule, by which the bids will be tested. 
The bids will be compared and the award will